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Conrad,lowa
Sept,3,1945

Council met in regular session st the lown Hall;On being

called to order at 7;P.M. the following members were present,

Berry, Brockway, Gravensteln, Larson. ibsent mem&x clinite.

The minutes of the last meeting read and approved. Today being

Labor Day,not any Treasurer's report at this meeting.

The finance Eommittee presented the following bills,

John Markwitz
Raymond Markwitsz
R.C.Dickover
Stand.Super Ser.
Grundy Register
Marshall Prt.Co,
Ray Gravensteln
Al Middleton
Rebt.Bridgeford
walter Yeuroth
Harry Poe
Goulds Dky.ger.

R.C.Dlckover
First State Bank

First State bank

Pred L.Ward

Consolldated Fund

Town Marshall

Labor on Town Hall

Labor
Gas,o0il,tires
Budget

260 letter heads
Labor Sildewalk
Labor Sidewalk
Labor sidewalk
Mower at fark
Mowing weeds
Gas.&oll

Water‘Fund
Weater Supt.
Water Power

Light Fund
Street Lights

City Hall Fund
siding

$100.00
20.00
70,00
2.88
18.50
4.40
9.75
24 .37
30 .40
6.00
27.60
4.25

140,00
/3.24

40,80

2.60

On motion by Gravenstein seconded by Berry that bills be al-
lowed and warrants drawn for same.

Carried

On motion by Gravenstein secended by:Berry that a reduction
in light rates by Ventral S&ates Electric Company,as shown
by schedule B below be approved and accepted by the Town

Souncll.

Carrled

On motion by Gravenstein seconded by Brockway that Council

adjourn.
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Conrad, Iowa

Oct.l,1945

Couneil met in regular session at the Lown “all; On being

ealled to order at 7: P.M. by dayor belz the fellowing members

were present.

Berry, Prockway, Clinite ,Gravenstein, ‘~arson.ibsent none

The minutes of the last meeting read and approVed as read,

The Treasurer's report for September 1945 read, approved and

placed on file.

The Finance committee presented the following bilis.
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